
41

3

43

4
5

4
7

1921

4

25

9

22

12

14

3
1

10

5

3

1

16

2
9

2
7

11

13

19

23a

Engelin
aukio

1

2
8

P
e
rä

m
ie
h
e
n
ka
tu E

h
re
n
sv
ä
rd
in
tie

Spe
rans

kinti
e

25

H
o
rn
in
tie

15

7

23

2
6

2
4

11
15

17

1
9

38

8
-6

M
e
rika
tu

36

34e
34d

2

4

1
b

1
a

3
0

3
2

34a
34b

34c

3
7

14

12 10

2

4

3

2
Rehbin

derinti
e

25

En
ge
lin
au
ki
o

0 10 20 30 40 50 m

SELITE

Suunnitelma-alueen raja

Uusi, muutettu tai siirretty liikennemerkki

LAATINUT

PIIRTÄNYT

TARKISTANUT

LIIKENNESUUNNITTELUPÄÄLLIKKÖ

KAUPUNGINOSA

MITTAKAAVA

ETRS-GK25

N2000Korkeusjärjestelmä / Höjdsystem:

Tasokoordinaatisto / Plankoordinatsystem:

PIIRUSTUS

PÄIVÄYS

LIIKENNESUUNNITTELUOSASTO

HELSINGIN  KAUPUNKISUUNNITTELUVIRASTO

HYVÄKSYTTY

NNNN-4

7.10.2016

Juuso Helander

Juuso Helander

1:1000

Lapsista varoittaminen Ehrensvärdintie 31-37 kohdalla

Leena Silfverberg

Reetta Putkonen

6, Eira


